WMOC Kuvalifisering

M60-1

Pas | Mame Finish time Diff leg tot leg tot leg tot ieg tot eg tot leg tot ag tot leg fot leg tot leg tot leg tot eg tot eg tot leg tot ag tot N
Club S-1(76) 1-2 (47} 2-3 (3§ 3-4 (59) 4-5 (82) 58 (79) 87 (31) 7-8 (86) B0 (70} 910 (28) 10-11 (58) 112 (77} 12-13 (B81) 13-14 (62) 14-15 (200} Cc

1| Lukas Jenzer 41.58 +0.00 258 } 346 (8) 114 3} 1.47  (8) } 3.07 102 (2 720 (7) )] 1.55 ) 1568 (4) 240 140 (B) 209 (L
ULUS REISEWELT 258 (1) G443 758 {3} 1407 (2) 19.33 14 (1) (1) 343 (1) 39.08 (1) 41.18 1|u

2 | Dlag Anuchkin 4350 +2.01 350 (D) 254 (1) 1.08 (1) 204 (22) 3.02 . 5 (24) 142 (1) 258 143 {1} 1.40 a
Terlaner Orientierungslasufar 350 544 (3 753 42} 1410 (3) 19.44 2114 (4) 3050 (4) 36.55 30.53 4138 (2} 4325 T

3 | Jozef Pollak 4408 +2.10 3.06 31z (2 127 (12) 1.36 (1) 246 0 (1) 020 (22) 207 (8) 3.00 144  (3) 1.40 Je
Hlub OB ATU Kasice 3.06 818 (1) 745 (1) 1341 (1) 15.45 1845 (1) 214 (2) 7.1 (4 40.11 4155 (3} 43.35 H

4 | Vidar Benjaminsen 45,08 +3.1 343 (5) 316 (5 118 (4) 7 1.48 (10) k 3.18 118 (@) 748 (B) 221 (18) 324 212 (20) 1.47 4]
Lilomarka OL 343 (5) 858 (4 817 {4) 1245 (4) 1433 ) 17.11 (5} 20.30 2148 (9) 2834 (3) aT0E (3 40.30 4242 (4) 4420 1L

5 | Christer lvarsson 4528 +5.30 11.35 (47) 315 (4 112 (2) 414 (2} 128 (3) 223 (9) 3.08 103 (4) 733 (8) 152 (2) 238 145 (4) 1.32 [+
DK Sodertom 11.35 (47) 14.50 (35) 1602 (33) 20,18 (24) 21.85 (21) 24.18 (19) 2727 2830 (15) 26,03 (10} 41.57  (8) 44.36 4621 (5} 47.53 o

6 | Lars Lindgren 40,57 +7.50 343 (5) 348 (®) 1.2 (8) 8.27 (15) 1.51 {11) 283 (14) 4.34 218 (48) 547 (15) 211 (1) 3.27 210 (27) 1.51 ) (L
O ODMARDEN 3432 (B) T3z 3 354 {8) 1421 {7 1812 {7 1805 (7 23.38 2555 (B H42 (8) 4140 (8) 45.16 4728 (7 40.17 ke

6 | Jukka Hallio 40,57 +7.50 342 4 348 (®) 121 (5] 5.05 (11} 1.55 (14) 254 (19) 437 2.04 (57) 801 (10) 2.28 (18) 223 1.57 (15} 208 U
Tampereen Pyrinio 342 (4 TH @ 852 {5) 13.57  (6) 1552 (B) 1848 (6} 2323 2627 (10) 3428 (5) 3030 {5) 4158 (7} 4521 4718 (8] 4024 T

2 | Per Flakberg 51.20 04 518 (21) 340 (g 1268 (@) 510 (12) 151 (1) 247 (13) 406 (25) 158 (41) 822 (14) 21} 240 (#1) 228 {18} 4.08 207 (23) 152 (25) P
IFK Goteborg 518 (21) 08.05 (13) 1021 (12) 15.41 (10} 1732 &) 2010 (@) 2425 (10} 2821 (@) 2440 (B) 2 40,20 (10} 4255 (8) 47.01 4008 (8) 51.00 (8) 1| IF

9 | Christian Stoffels 51.58 +10.00 513 (20) 445 (27) 153 (37) 438 (9) 144 (5) 228 (7 320 (@) 108 (8) .35 (23) (15) 218 (18) 4.44 (58) 3.07 152 (10} 1.47 {18) 1S
Esliz= 10 512 (20) 852 (17) 1151 (17) 18.20 (11) 18.13 {11) 20.41 (10} 2401 (3 2507 (8 442 (8) 7 3048 (7} 44.32 {10} 47.30 4831 (@) 51.12 (@) B

10 | Mils Eddie Haestad 5238 +10.40 348 () 501 (32) 123 {8) 525 (14) 1.58 (19) 241 (11) 3.26 (10) 1.40 (30) 1226 (38) (12} 213 (12) 2140 {10} 322 148 (8) 146 {13) N
Mo club membarship 348 (M) 2.40 (1) 1012 (10) 15.37 (0} 17.35 (107 20,18 (8) 2342 (3 2522 (7) 3748 (15) (14) 4257 (14) 45.07 (1) 42.30 (11) 5018 (11} 5205 (11) N

11 | Marius Ptasekas 5242 +10.44 412 (11) 214 (3 1.24 (21) 617 (24) 1.57 (18) 354 (28) 342 (15) 151 (35) 519 (12) (1) 230 (30) 251 (34) 3.50 (33) 235 (48) 214 (48) ) (M
Deavyni Labirintsi 412 (11) 726 (3 200 {8) 1517 (8) 1714 (8) 21.08 (11} 2450 (1) 2641 (11) 3500 (@) )] 4021 (8) 4312 (8) 4711 (8) 48.45 (10} 52.00 {10) 1D

12 | Andres Talver 52.47 +10.40 5.24 (28) 428 (21) 1.35 (22) 5.40 (18) 1.55 (14) 258 (18) 340 (14) 154 (30) 210 (18) 24 224 (24) 228 (19) 325 (19) 151 (8} 142 (7) 1A
SH Mercury 5.34 (28) 10,02 (18) 1.37 (16) 717 (13) 1812 (13) 2211 (12) 2551 (13) 2745 (13) 35655 (12) (12 42.48 (13) 45.16 ({12) 48.42 (12) 5033 (12} 5215 {12) 1|5

13 | Joakim Eriksson 5508 +13.10 343 (M) 340 (7) 126 (9) 415 (4 138 (2) 218 (2} 244 () (2) 16.31 (83) ] 237 (38) 522 (58) 258 (3) 205 (22) 137 (2) ) [t
Sodertalje Nykvarn Orientering 343 (M) T2& (B) &5¢ (5) 13.08 (5 14.47  (5) 1706 (4) 1850 (4 (3 3123 (13) {11} 42.20 (12) 47.51 {15) 5048 (15) 5255 (14} 5432 (13) =)

14 | Andre Pierlot 55.24 +13.26 B8.14 (31) 406 (17) 141 (26) 5.27 (15) 223 (38) 307 (22) 3.54 (18) 128 (17) 1007 (27) 22) 225 (25) 253 {37} 2.38 (26) 215 (23) 1.56 (31) 1A
FRSO Belgium 814 (31) 1020 (21) 12.01 (19} 17.28 (14) 18.51 (18) 22.58 (14) 26.52 (14) 28.21 (14) 3528 (19) (L] 43.50 (15) 48.52 {13) 50.20 (13) 5245 (13} 441 (14) Fl

15 | Jan Sverre Edstrom 55.08 +14.08 4.20 (13) 320 (& 140 (34) .40 (43) 418 (84) 02 (1) 326 {10y 140 (20) 8AT (1) {11) 240 (41) 215 {12) 210 {10) 211 (28) 216 (50) ) [
Esekkelagets Sk 4.20 (13) TA4D () SE0 @) 1818 (21) 2336 (24) 2538 (23) 3004 (21) 344 (21) 4001 (17) 4243 (18) 4523 (18) 47.38 (14) 50.48 (14) 5250 (15) 55.15 (15) i[B

16 | Rikand Imark 57.35 +15.37 1157 (48) A (55) 127 (12) 408 {1} 153 {13) 221 (4 238 (1) 104 (5) G618 (1) 285 (1T) 158 {5) 242 {27) 250 (5) 145 (5} 141 (5) IR
Tullinga SK 11.57 (48) 23.07 (500 2434 (50} 2843 (42) 30.36 (41) 3257 (28) 35.38 (32) 3640 (20) 4258 (18) 4553 (18) 47.51 (18} 50.33 (18) 53.32 (17) 55.18 (18} 56.50 (18) 1l

17 |Philippe Pogu 57.48 +15.50 4.02 (10) 454 (31) 1.50 (41) 553 (21} 218 (30) 308 (23) 3.35 (12) 117 (8) 022 (20) 7.4 (85) 21 (1) 250 {33) 240 (28) 221 (28) 142 {18) | P
Secapa NANCYY Orientation 4.02 (10} 857 (12) 1056 (12) 18.40 (12) 10.05 (12) 2213 {13) 2548 (12) 2705 (12) IB2T (1) 4416 (17) 46.27 (17) 4017 (18) 5257 (18) 5518 (18) 57.08 (17) 1|5

18 |Mjaal F Vadla 50.18 +17.18 ] 10,07 (52) 128 (17) 458 ({10} 140 (4) 3102 (20) 4132 (28) 137 (27) BET (3) 242 (1) 208 (10) 8.01 {82) 425 (43) 1.57 (15} 1468 (13) I (M
Sandnes IL 1341 22) 16.00 (31) 20.07 (23) 21.47 (20) 2450 {17) 2002 (18) 20,40 (18) ar3T (14) 4018 (12) 4227 (1) 50.28 {17} 5453 (19) 58.50 (18} 58.28 (18) 1|5

19 | Pesho Hedberg 5033 +17.35 401 (14) 1.20 (19) 822 (25) 200 (24) B.08 (B0} 352 (18) 140 (34) 11.42 (35) 316 (26) 225 (25) 1.57 (5) 2.48 (30) L 150 {21) 1P
Lunds Ok 8.42 (16) 118 (14) 1741 (15) 18.50 (15) 25.58 (20) 2851 (18) 31.40 (20) 4322 (18) 46.38 (18) 48.03 (18) 51.00 {18) 54,48 (13) 57.05 (18} 58.56 (18) )L

20 | Knut Edvard Helland 50.58 +17.58 7.51 (46) 210 (82) 430 (8) 145 ({7) 237 (9) 425 (31) 123 (11) 713 4 238 (@ 211 (1) 221 (18) 313 (1) 1.55 (14} 142 (7) ) [
Ostrnaria Ok 2012 (45) 2322 (4T) Z7.52 (38) 208.37 (38) 3214 (28) 36.38 (36) 38.02 (35) 45.15 (24) 4754 (22) 50,05 (22) 52.26 {21) 5538 (21) 57.34 (20) 58.16 (200 1k

21 | Otto Wt 1:00.35 +18.37 350 (12) 258 (58) 6.45 (28) 233 (42) 3.45 (24) 310 (@) 1.35 (25) 1423 (48) 240 (10) 235 (3T) 202 (7) 4.01 (35) 228 (43) 152 (25) a
OLK Argus 8.02 [(14) 12.08 (20} 18.53 (18) 21.26 (18) 25.11 (19) 2821 (17} 28,57 [(17) 4420 (21) 47.00 (200 48.35 (20} 51.37 {20) 55.28 (20) 5807 (21} 0.5 (21) o

22 | Anders Enmark 1:01.38 +12.40 .18 (43) 20D (45) 8.52 (486) 213 (27) 4058 (41) 438 (36) 128 (18) 1021 (28) 302 (23) 216 (18) 245 (28) 408 (33) 202 (20) 201 (34) 1A
Gavie OK 1046 (24) 1258 (25) 21.47 (27) 24.00 (27) 2808 (29) 3244 (25) 3412 (25) 4433 (22) 4742 (21) 40.58 (21) F2.43 (22) 56.52 (22) 56.54 (22)| 10055 (22) |G

23 | Trond Olsen 1:02.08 +20.08 405 (15) 1.31 (20) 8.3z (17) 226 (33) 3.08 (24) 3.85 (21) 1.27 (15) 1614 (52) 350 (49 214 (15) 218 {13) 338 (26) 220 (27) 1.46 (13) 1T
Loten OL 11.08 {27 12,40 (24) 18.12 (17) 20.38 (17) 2347 (19) 242 (16) 28,08 (18) 45.23 (29) 4813 (25) 51.27 (25) 53.42 (24) 57.21 (23) 5841 (23} 101.27 (23) )| L

24 | Frode Robertsen 1:02.34 +20.38 4.42 (18) 537 (36) 200 (42) 025 (47) 210 (25) 345 (25) 345 (18) 115 (7) 11.00 (32) 435 (54) 232 (23) 251 (34) 355 (32) 232 (48) 150 {21) 1| F
Stokdee IL 443 (18) 10200 (21) 1220 (22) 21.45 (28) 2355 (28) 2741 (24) 3128 (24) 3241 (23) 4341 (20) 4816 (23) 50.48 (24) 53.30 {23) 57.24 (24)| 10006 (24) 10156 (24) 1kl

25 | Egil Wickstrand |versen 1:03.44 +21.45 434 (15) 551 (40) 120 (18) 554 (22} 1.58 (18) 10.18 (B4} 3.54 {16) 124 (13) 215 (10) 4.44 (55 240 (#1) 241 {28) 3.5 (33) 226 (42) 150 (32) 1B
Heming Orientering 4.24 (15) 1025 (23) 1.54 (18) 17.48 (18) 10.44 (14} 30,02 (20) 3358 (27) 35.20 (286) 4435 (23) 4018 (28) 51.50 (26) 54.40 {25) 58.28 (25)| 1:01.05 (25) 1:03.04 (25) [H
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SYOUK

Josef Milota
Hana Orienteering
Bojan Jevsevar
Onentacijski kiub Brezice
Hannu Peltonen

Antiolan Urheilijat

Pascal Legere

VALMO

Nicholas Lighifoot

AAROC

Girts Mamis

Mona Ok

Henrik Hansen

Lynghby Ok

Jan Petter Lande

Rocky Mountain Crienteering Cl
avuz Kurtulus Anil

ISTANBLUL ORIENTEERING Sk
Antonio Guglisimetti

GOV Vallemaggia

Stefan Strazzarino

ULUS REISEWELT

Vidmantas Piktuma

Ok Kopa

Niall Reynolds

Swansea Bay Orientesring Club
Esko Jalanto

Kangssals SK

Helge Stubberud

Mydalens SK

Per Olof Svensk

Stora Tuna OK

Gerd Zimmermann

S5V Planeta Radebeul

Lars Runesson

O Wivill

Antonio Kocsis

ASCO Lugano

Refik Diri

ISTANBLIL ORIENTEERING Sk
‘aclav Roudny

Ok Lokomotiva Fardubice
Margus Jaanus

Kooperaator

Danizl Meier

ULUS REISEWELT

Per Ake Bladh

Forsa Ok

Feter Haynes

West Anglian Orienteering Club
Jari Jarvinen

Hameenlinnan Tarmo

1:04.00

1:04.24

1:04.44

1:05.08

1:06.22

1:06.55

1:07.35

1:07.38

1:10.08

1:11.15

11212

1:12.03

1:12.53

1:15.37

1:15.53

1:17.50

1:18.18

1:20.10

1:23.38

1:24.21

1:25.48

1:27.43

1:28.50

1:30.04

1:33.25

+22.02

+22.28

+22.48

+23.08

+24.24

+25.00

+25.38

+25.40

+28.11

+20.17

+30.14

+31.056

+31.55

+33.38

+33.55

+34.55

+35.18

+35.52

+36.21

+38.12

+41.38

+42.23

+44 50

+45.45

+47.01

+42.08

+51.27

458
452
440
440
.30
11.20
5.26
5.26
1025
10.25

13.38

11.02

13.20
2210
3210
2044
20,44

(18)
(18)
{17}
{17}
(48)
(48)
(=25}
(25}
(43}
(43)
(51}
(51)
(35}
(35}
(12)
(12)
(44}
(44)
(25)
(25}
(24)
(34)
(27}
(30)
(38)
(58}
(58}
{22y
{22y
(32}
(38}
(55)
(24)
(24)
(40}
(40}
(37)
(37)
(54}
(54)
(42)
(42)

) (1)
) (10}

(45)
(51}
(51)
(81}
(81}
(57}
(57)

4.41
0.20

2.44
10.51
22

4.52
1012

4.34
14.58

18.51
4.39
21.48

10.05
5.31
16.15
5.44
12.44
423

6.34

(26)
(15)
1)
(10}
(52)
(48]
{30
2%
23)
(36)
33
43)
(24)
(48)
(39)
(12)
(5)
(40)
37
(20
21
(25)
(44
(23)
(29
(20
(19)
(55)
(48)
(38)
28
(26)
(20
(47)
(48)
(34)
(80)
(52)
(42)
33
25)
(44)
(45)
(29
(58)
(48)
(15)
(22)
(57}
(54
18
(57}
(34)
{53)

1.42
14.04
210

17.51

2N

i
=

(28)
(15}
(22)
(11}
(28]
(48]
(28]
(21)
(12}
(25)
(22}
(42}
(24}
(48)
(83}
(28]
(51}
(28
(51}
(20
(25)
(23)
(28]
(27}
(42]
(22)

2]
(55)
(40)
(37}
(28]
(28]
(12}
(48}
(24}
(24}
(22
(51}
(44}
(22}
(28]
(44)
(21
(28]
(45}
(45)
(12}
(28]
(20]
(54)
(48]
(57}
(53]
(53]

17.01
2821

820
18.50

540 {

20.43
7.04
18.13
832
24.58

26.31
5.14
2851
8.27
2236
11.14
20.47
T.AT
22.40
B8.50
10.26
7.50
21.54
B.40
23.34
5.40
3838

24.36

817
21.18
21.10
44.15
15.38
31.45

5.04
34.53

8.7

2410 {

2.20
30.30

24.44

10.54
33.25
15.55

32320 |

15.28
4401

9.44
45.20
127
20.53

Fh)
“2)

{13)
{43)
1)
{28)
{53}
{45)
(38)
120)
120)
(22)

E7)
{45)

{20)

2m
30.22

[21)
(40)
(52)
(22)

(5)
(44)
(51)
(23)
(38)
(25)
(18)
(38)
(20)
(43)
(58)
(30}
(48)
(45)
(35)
(28)
(31
(18]
(48)
(28)
(41)
(31)
(48)
(51}
(34)
(33)
(38)
(25)

(@)
(54)
(60}
(48)
(32)
(50}
(28)
(32)
(44)
(48)

(24]
(50
(48]

(47)
(47)
(28]
128)
(28]
(54)
(52)

32.45

358.23
435
41.47
428
30.53
347
36.53

31.31
507
41.20

38.47
B8.15
52.57
385
52.21
4.15
47.14

{17)
{28)
@7
(22)
(21}
(43)
(38)
21}
(28)
(22}
(28)
(35)
(27}
(40}
(42)
(20)
(17)
(44)
(32)
(28]
(25)
(18]
(40)
27)
(50)
21)
(25)
{51}
57)
{37}
(45)
(25)
(12)
(54)
(20)
(47}
(48)
(50)
(48)
(23)
(28)
(45)
(43)
(24)
(53)
(48)
22)
(48)
1)
({58)
{37}
(55)
(44)
({52}

30.20
812
3415
3.56
52.45
4.04
42.27
6.07
47.54
5.00
35.53

41.58

8.08
58.26
7.04
54.18

(24)
(45)
(80)
(48)
(38)
(34)
(41)
(44)
(42)
(37)
(80)
(51)
(48)
(48)
{48)
(58)
(48)
(55)
(58)
(53)

44)
@7
(12)
22
i)
(40)
(45)
24)
23)
(28)
(20)
23)

29)
(25)
=2)
(29)
42)
27)
27)
@1
(19)
(58)
(29)
29
@1
22)
(59)
22)
(1)
(58)
@4)
24
(52)
(52)
(43)
(42)
(42)
(50)
23)
(53)
(45)
21
(28)
(1
(51
(1)
“7)
(9
(58)
42
(55)
(47)
(53

27
(28)

)
(300

7
(31
(37)
(27}
(20)
(24)
(47}
(22)
(24)
(32)
(36)
(36)
(4)
(33)
(43)
(33)
(30)
(349
(35)
(40)
(56)
(35)
(28
(44)
(52)
(3€)
(83)
(371
(13}
(47}
(14
(413
(32)
(46}
(53)
(42)
(80}

T (45)

(25)
(42)
[48)
(48)
(33)
(51)
(38)
(52)
[28)
(533
(57)
{54)

2.30

(20
(28]
(20
(29
(21)
21]
(48]
(2T}
(15)
(23)
(44)
(30)
(23)
(32)

(24}
(22)
(27}
(48]
(23)
(53]
(25)
(28]
(29
(54)
(28]
(45)
(44)
(42)
(40)
(32
(28]

E)
(48]

)
(41}
(20
(45)
(57}
(43)
(82
(47}
(45)
(48]
(55)
(48]
(40)
(51}
(47}
152]
(13)
(53]
(52)
(54)

258

55.41
208
58.40
1.52
58.48
234
54.48

57.40 f;

1:07.23

1:04.37
2.3%
1:.02.38
248
1:.08.28
247
1:05.16
251
1:08.28
5.41

10818 |

523
1:12.45
217

1:15.40 |

240
1:14.44

1:18.13
318
1:20.30
307
1:20.20
421
1:22.55

]

{21y
(43)
(44)
40

e
(23}

=)
{48}
{30y
(41)
(34)
{45}
(B0}

(58}

a7
(22}

{48}

(41}
{51}
(54}

{53}
(53}

121
128)
12
122
(18)
129)
143)

22)

7 128)
7 (25)

25)
40)
24)
40)
22)
i51)

a7)
22)
ia1)
i58)
40)
82)
2)

21
43)
53)
48)
24)
44)
48)
48)
1)
{47)
22)
48)
(52)
4)
48)

7 (50)

123
[51)
158)
152
153
(53)

(19)
(28)
(22)
(28)
(35)
(29)
(53)
(27)
(24)
(30)
(43)
(31)
(28)

(17,
(23)
(10}
(24)
(58)
(36)
(48)
(25)

(8}
(28
(54}
(37}
(24}
(41}
(50}
(28}
(53
(40}
(10}
(42)
(17)
(44)
(47)
(45)
(56)
(43)
(58}
(47)
(23)
(48)
(60}
(48)
(2g)
(50)
(20
(51)
(1)
(52)
(52)
(53)

2
1:02.11
1.41
1:03.50
1.40
1:04.06
225
1.04.15
204
1:05.37

1.05.12

202
1:08.54

1.07.01
1.44
1.00.32
1.52

1:10.32

307
1:11.47
1.44
1:12.20
3.00
:13.01
153
:14.56
240
:15.04
3.0z
:18.51
209
(18.3z
1.55
1:17.11
205
1.17.41
243

11817 {

248
1.22.40

12342 {

241
1:.28.05

1.27.01
202
1.28.18
1.48
1.20.24
217
1.32.41

51)
(28)

(5)
27)
(15)
28)
(5)
(29)

(20)
(2

(33

1]
(34)
(39)
(35)
(80)
(38)

(5)
(37
(57)
(38)
(35)
(38)
(51)
(40}
(@3)
(41
(35)
(42)
(20
(43)
(15)
(44)
(58]
(45)
(@1
(48)
(20
(47}
(24)
(48)
(38)
(48)
(35)
(50}
(28)
(51
(47)
(52)
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Gerhard Michael Buhler
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M60-1

4 710 m, 66 starting competitors

Plac
1
2
3
4
5
6
6
8

9
10

23
24
25
26
27

Name

Lukas Jenzer

Oleg Anuchkin
Jozef Pollak

Vidar Benjaminsen
Christer lvarsson
Jukka Kallio

Lars Lindgren

Per Flakberg
Christian Stoffels
Nils Eddie Haestad
Marius Ptasekas
Andres Talver
Joakim Eriksson
Andre Pierlot

Jan Sverre Edstrom
Rikard Imark
Philippe Pogu
Njaal F Vadla
Pesho Hedberg
Knut Edvard Helland
Otto Walti

Anders Enmark
Trond Olsen

Frode Robertsen
Egil Wickstrand Iversen
Tim Tett

Josef Milota

Bojan Jevsevar
Hannu Peltonen
Pascal Legere
Nicholas Lightfoot
Girts Mamis

Organisation

ULUS REISEWELT
Terlaner Orientierungslaeufer
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Lillomarka OL

OK Sodertorn
Tampereen Pyrinto

OK ODMARDEN

IFK Goteborg

Balise 10

No club membership
Devyni Labirintai

SK Mercury

Sodertalje Nykvarn Orientering
FRSO Belgium
Baekkelagets SK
Tullinge SK

Scapa NANCY Orientation
Sandnes IL

Lunds OK

Ostmarka OK

OLK Argus

Gavle OK

Loten OL

Stokke IL

Heming Orientering
SYOUK

Hana Orienteering
QOrientacijski klub Brezice
Anttolan Urheilijat
VALMO

AACC

Mona OK

Federation
Switzerland
Italy
Slovakia
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Belgium
Norway
Lithuania
Estonia
Sweden
Belgium
Norway
Sweden
France
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Switzerland
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway
Great Britain
Czechia
Slovenia
Finland
France
Great Britain
Latvia

Time
41:58
43:59
44:08
45:09
48:28
49:57
4957
51:39
51:58
52:38
52:42
52:47
55:08
55:24
56:06
5735
57:48
59:16
59:33
59:56

1:00:35
1:01:38
1:02:06
1:02:34
1:03:44
1:04:00
1:04:24
1:04:44
1:05:06
1:06:22
1:06:58
1:07:36

Diff

+2:01

+2:10

+3:11

+6:30

+7:59

+7:59

+9:41
+10:00
+10:40
+10:44
+10:49
+13:10
+13:26
+14:08
+15:37
+15:50
+17:18
+17:35
+17:58
+18:37
+19:40
+20:08
+20:36
+21:46
+22:02
+22:26
+22:46
+23:08
+24:24
+25:00
+25:38



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
43
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
80
61
62
63

Henrik Hansen

Jan Petter Lande
Yavuz Kurtulus Anil
Antonio Guglielmetti
Stefan Strazzarino
Vidmantas Pikturna
Niall Reynolds
Esko Jalanto
Helge Stubberud
Per Olof Svensk
Gerd Zimmermann
Lars Runesson
Antonio Kocsis
Refik Diri

Vaclav Roudny
Margus Jaanus
Daniel Meier

Per Ake Bladh
Peter Haynes

Jari Jarvinen

Gerhard Michael Buhler

Othmar Zemp
Alberto Ghezzi
Matti Betlem
Matias Mieth
Kimmo Leppanen
Xavier de Cabo
Timo Rima
Zdenek Blabla
Johannes Mayer
Rico Trentini
Ivanas Ziaziulia
Jens Karlsmose

Lyngby OK

Rocky Mountain Crienteering ClI
ISTANBUL ORIENTEERING SK
GOV Vallemaggia

ULUS REISEWELT

OK Kopa

Swansea Bay Orienteering Club
Kangasala SK

Nydalens SK

Stora Tuna OK

SSV Planeta Radebeul

OK Vivill

ASCO Lugano

ISTANBUL ORIENTEERING SK
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Kooperaator

ULUS REISEWELT

Forsa OK

West Anglian Orienteering Club
Hameenlinnan Tarmo

USV TU Dresden

Swiss O Tours

Polisportiva G Castello

JOKA

USV Jena

Hirvensalon Heitto
COCatalunya

Helsingin Suunnistajat

Expres Czech Team

OLC Wienerwald

Polisportiva G Masi

OK Saule

Farum OK

Denmark
United States
Turkiye
Switzerland
Switzerland
Lithuania
Great Britain
Finland
Norway
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkiye
Czechia
Estonia
Switzerland
Sweden
Great Britain
Finland
Germany
Switzerland
Italy
Estonia
Germany
Finland
Spain
Finland
Czechia
Austria

Italy
Lithuania
Denmark

1:07:38
1:10:09
1:11:15
1:12:12
1:13:03
1:13:53
1:15:37
1=515:53
1:16:54
1:17:13
1:17:50
1:18:19
1:20:10
1:23:36
1:24:21
1:26:48
1:27:43
1:28:99
1:30:04
=833:25
1:34:09
1:50:10
1:55:27
=595
2:01:21
2:04:01
21819
2:18:30
2:2324
2:44:57
4:09:32
mispunched
mispunched



Ostmarka OK

Plac
3

11
14
15
20
59

T starting competitors

Name

Christine Gjermo
Tore Sagvolden

Rune Teigland

Arne Christian Scheie
Knut Edvard Helland
Per Stedje

Jartrud Steinsli

Class
W60-1 (135)
M60-2 (128)
MB0-3 (122)
M85-1 (54)
MB0-1 (123)
MB0-3 (122)
W55-2 (125)

Time
40:45
50:33
55:39
1:10:42
59:56
15511

mispunched

Diff
+4:14
+13:42
+13:56
+22:17
+17:58
+1:13:28

Km time
11:48
10:30
11:34
24:22
12:43
2356




